

Summer 2024 and 2024-2025 School Year

Full Day Preschool and Summer (Preschool-5th Grade) Program Rates

Summer Field Trip Fee: *This ONE-TIME fee covers all field trips and special programs

4	or	5	day	/S	а	week
---	----	---	-----	----	---	------

Tweety/Owl (3- and	4-year-olds):	\$144
Munchkin (4- and 5-y	year-olds) and K-5 th :	\$212

2 or 3 days a week

Tweety/Owl (3- and 4-year-olds):	\$102
Munchkin (4- and 5-year-olds) and K-5 th :	\$162

Full Day Preschool and Summer Program: Hours 6:30am-6:00pm

5 Days a week (M-F)	\$342 per week
4 Days a week (M-Th)	\$277 per week
3 Days a week (MWF)	\$207 per week
2 Days a week (TTh)	\$137 per week

^{*}Days can be flexible

2024-2025 Afterschool (K-5th) Program Rates

Afterschool Program: Grades Kindergarten-5th Grade (2:40pm-6:00pm)

5 Days a week (M-F)	\$127 per week
4 Days a week (M-Th)	\$102 per week
3 Days a week (MWF)	\$ 77 per week
2 Days a week (TTh)	\$ 51 per week
1 Day a week (M-F)	\$ 26 per week
4	

^{*}Days can be flexible

Extra Care Days

Full Day Preschool

\$68 per day

<u>Afterschool Program: Grades Kindergarten-5th Grade</u>

- Extra care days when Nativity School is not in session: Additional \$40 per day
- Morning care: \$8.25 per day
 - o You must sign up for morning care ahead of time

Additional Information

Sibling Discount for Full Day Preschool Children Only: The second child will receive a 10% discount if both children attend 3-5 days a week.

^{*}Breakfast and two snacks provided

^{*}Snack provided